Stock actuel

Parapluie automatique avec manche droite

Réf. produit : 4508603

couleur
Noir
Blanc
Rouge
Jaune
Orange
Bleu foncé
Vert

Bleu

Stock actuel

Parapluie automatique avec manche droite

Réf. produit : 4508603

stock actuel

6199

5531

7550

1573

11862

4797

5358

5492

Réservé

0

0

Prochain arrivage

3000 (Semaine 24)

8000 (Semaine 30)

3000 (Semaine 30)

3000 (Semaine 24)

5000 (Semaine 30)

Page 1



