Stock actuel

Parapluie automatique avec manche droite

Réf. produit : 4508603

couleur	stock actuel	Réservé	Prochain arrivage
Noir	6199	0	3000 (Semaine 24)
Blanc	5531	0	8000 (Semaine 30)
Rouge	7550	0	
Jaune	1573	0	3000 (Semaine 30)
Orange	11862	0	
Bleu foncé	4797	0	3000 (Semaine 24)
Vert	5358	0	
Bleu	5492	0	5000 (Semaine 30)